PEST CONTROL BUSINESSES REGISTERED IN RIVERSIDE COUNTY IN 2014

Category B (Landscape Maintenance)

COMPANY ADDRESS | CITY ST ZIP PHONE NO | BUSLIC | PCO_NO CATEGORY
A TAC EXTERMINATORS 801 E. FLORIDA #C HEMET ca 92543 951 658-6629 39203 13192 B
ACCESS EXTERMINATOR SER., INC. 1230 N. JEFFERSON, UNIT H ANAHEIM [02:X 92807 714 630-6310 32846 10038 B
ACTION LANDSCAPE SERVICES, INC. 6345 FRANK AVE. MIRA LOMA ca 91752 951 736-7776 38512 12418 B
ACTION PEST CONTROL SERVICE P.O. BOX 3596/1930 FOOTHILL SAN BERNARDINO [02:X 92413 909 886-2344 33311 10480 B
ADIEUX PEST CONTROL, INC. 24099 POSTAL AVE #105 MORENO VALLEY ca 92553 951 924-5122 33269 10874 B
AGRI CHEMICAL & SUPPLY, INC. 4011 AVENIDA DELA PLATA#301 OCEANSIDE ca 92056 760 757-1840 30589 10019 ABD
AK LANDSCAPING MAINTENANCE, INC 42929 MADIO STREET INDIO ca 92201 760 347-9747 37114 11551 B
AKELA PEST CONTROL 5295 ARLINGTON AVE. RIVERSIDE [02:X 92504 951 977-9651 39445 13263 B
ALLIED PEST CONTROL, INC. 2045 CALIFORNIA AVE,SUITE 110 CORONA ca 92881 951 734 5922 33318 10931 B
ALTERRA PEST CONTROL 1515 S. SUNKIST ST.,STE G ANAHEIM [02:X 92806 714 635-7378 38871 12879 B
AMERICAN EXTERMINATOR, CO. 139 N. MAPLE "C" CORONA ca 92880 951 272-0997 38411 12416 B
AMERIGUARD PEST DEFENSE 175 N.CAWSTON #145 HEMET [02:X 92545 951 652-0505 37096 11730 B
AMES MANAGEMENT SERVICE, INC. 81-711 HIGHWAY 111#201TOPFLOOR INDIO ca 92201 760 345-2555 32617 10322 BD
ANDRE LANDSCAPE SERVICE, INC. 521 N. VIRGINIA AVENUE AZUSA [02:X 91702 626 339-8003 31795 10426 B
APELINC LANDSCAPE SERVICES 5000 BIRC ST. #9300 NEWPORT BEACH cA 92660 949 852-8800 39192 13019 B
ATHLETIC FIELD SPECIALISTS 3094 E. SHAUNA DRIVE HIGHLAND [2: 92346 909 864-2530 32624 10013 B
ATLAS PEST MANAGEMENT 2821 ALICIA PLACE HEMET cA 92545 951 961-3549 32313 10438 BD
BEMUS LANDSCAPE, INC. 180 S. COMMERCE WAY PERRIS [2: 92571 888 557-7910 32193 12228 B
BLACK KNIGHT TERMITE & PC 39433 COLLEEN WAY TEMECULA cA 92592 951 694-8100 32943 10864 B
BRAD ALMS LANDSCAPING 23281 GERBERA STREET MORENO VALLEY [2:X 92553 909 856-3938 38165 12317 AB
BUG FORCE PEST CONTROL 11890 YELLOW IRIS WAY MORENO VALLEY cA 92557 951 906-8469 33444 10254 AB
BULL'S EYE PEST CONTROL, INC. 40960 CALIF. OAKS ROAD, #202 MURRIETA [2:X 92562 951 461-8889 32762 13212 B
C & D TERMITE & PEST CONTROL P.O. BOX 1643 JOSHUA TREE cA 92252 760 366-7457 31476 96484 AB
CATHEDRAL CANYON GOLF & TENNIS 68311 PASEO REAL CATHEDRAL CITY [2: 92234|760-625-2827 39704 130262 BF
CENTER FOR NAURAL LANDS MGMT 27258 VIA INDUSTRIA, #B TEMECULA cA 92590 760 731-7790 37328 12329 B
CERTIFIED LANDSCAPE SERVICES P.O. BOX 12725 PALM DESERT ca 92255 760 568-5960 39636 134564 B
CG LANDSCAPE, INC. 533 S. ROSE STREET ANAHEIM cA 92805 714 535-5640 37780 12698 B
CHANNEL ISLANDS RESTORATION 550 MAPLE AVE. CARPINTERIA [02: 93013/805-705-9529 32474 105556 B
CLASSIC CLUB 75200 CLASSIC CLUB BLVD. PALM DESERT cA 92211 760 601-3691 38815 12517 B
CLS LANDSCAPE MGMT 4711 SCHAEFER AVENUE CHINO [02: 91710 909 628-3005 32610 11900 B
CORKY'S PEST CONTROL, INC. 909 RANCHEROS DR. SAN MARCOS cA 92069 800 901-1102 31164 10065 BDK
CTAI PACIFIC GREENSCAPE 23520 KETTLE ROAD MURRIETA [02: 92562 951 696-2277 32733 10573 B
DE VRIES,JOHN DAIRY FLY CONTRO 1511 W. EUCALYPTUS CT. ONTARIO cA 91762 909 628-4172 31285 12530 BD
DEWEY PEST CONTROL 154 S. MISSION DRIVE COLTON cA 92324 909 825-8513 31309 10010 B
DEWEY PEST CONTROL 26635 PIERCE CIRCLE MURRIETA cA 92562 951 461-7796 37266 11982 B
DLS P.O. BOX 67 REDLANDS CA 92373 909 792-7400 38731 98085 B
DOWNTOWN PEST CONTROL SVCS. 1533 VALENCIA PLACE POMONA cA 91768 909 868-6773 39310 13175 AB
DURAN'S TERMITE & P.C. 44521 MONROE STREET INDIO [02: 92201 760 347-2066 30564 10323 AB
ECO STAR PEST SOLUTIONS 35580 SUGAR MAPLE ST. MURRIETA cA 92563 949 201-7323 39116 11482 AB
ECOLAB, INC. 18383 E. RAILROAD STREET CITY OF INDUSTRY [02: 91748 626 839-1473 30033 10819 ABF
ECONOMIC ALTERNATIVES, INC. 1307 W. 6TH ST. #203 CORONA ca 92882 951 272-8200 38198 10601 AB
ELITE PEST MANAGEMENT, INC. 21600 WALNUT AVE GRAND TERRACE [2:% 92313 909 420-9527 37131 11702 B
ENVISION LANDSCAPE 1725 AGUA MANSA ROAD RIVERSIDE ca 92509 951 782-0260 39260 12953 B
EX PRESS PEST CONTROL P.O. BOX 1533 HEMET [2:% 92546 951 392-3354 39578 13293 B
EXTERMINETICS OF SO.CA, INC. 1214 E. EDINGER AVE. SANTA ANA ca 92707 714 835-1887 32560 97197 B
F.G. PEST CONTROL 17481 PAINE STREET FONTANA [2:% 92336 909 900-7870 32977 10835 B
FERNANDO'S BUST-A-BUG, INC. P.O. BOX 1311 LA QUINTA ca 92247 760 342-2847 38153 10537 B
FOUR SEASONS TREE SPECIALIST 4518 BRISTLECONE CIRCLE MOORPARK cA 93021 760 345-9960 31426 10106 BD
FOWLER PEST CONTROL INC. 855 K SOUTH MAIN ST. #397 FALLBROOK ca 92028 951 894-2488 32871 10804 B
GLOBAL PEST SOLUTIONS 231 E.ALESSARDRO BLVD #2493 RIVERSIDE cA 92508 951 742-8042 38751 11582 B
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GO-PHER THE KILL, INC.

HEARTS PEST MGMT, INC.

HOME FRONT PEST CONTROL

IMAGE PEST CONTROL

INDIAN WELLS GOLF RESORT
INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS
INTERNATIONAL GOLF MAINT.
IPMTECH PEST MGMT, INC.
ISOTECH PEST MANAGEMENT, INC.
JOSHUA'S PEST CONTROL

K&M PEST SOLUTION

KEMPER SPORTS MANAGEMENT, INC.
KNOCKOUT P.C. & TERMITE, INC.
LAWN DOCTOR OF CLAREMONT-UPLAN
LEGION PEST MANANGEMENT

LLOYD PEST CONTROL CO.,INC,THE
LLOYD PEST CONTROL CO., INC, THE
MAIN STREAM AQUATICS

MARIPOSA LANDSCAPES, INC.
MERCADO & SON PEST CONTROL

MR. B'S LANDSCAPE

NATURALAWN OF AMERICA

NEW CENTURY PEST CONTROL

NEW WAY LANDSCAPE & TREE SERVI
O'CONNELL LANDSCAPE MAINT.INC.
ORKIN SERVICES OF CALIFORNIA
P1 PEST CONTROL

PALM SPRINGS PEST CONTROL, INC.
PENNINGTON PEST ELIMINATION
PLANT-TEK, INC.

PRECISION TREE EXPERTS
PREVENTIVE PEST CONTROL

PRIME INTEGRATED PEST MGMT.
PRO-GREEN LAWN & PEST
RAINCROSS GOPHER & PEST
RANSCAPES, INC.

RGS SERVICES

ROADRUNNER EXTERMINATING, INC.
RUIZVA L. PEST CONTROL

SCLM COMPANY, INC.

SIMPLE PEST SOLUTIONS

SO CAL LAND MAINTENANCE, INC.
SOCAL BEKS LAWNSERVICE/SCOTTS
SOLTIS AND COMPANY, INC.
SPRAYGREEN LB COMPANY

STANLEY PEST CONTROL
STRUCTURAL TERMITE & P.C.,INC.
TAHQUITZ CREEK GOLF COURSE
TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL, LLP
TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL,L.P.
TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL,LLP

PEST CONTROL BUSINESSES REGISTERED IN RIVERSIDE COUNTY IN 2014

11150 SPAULDING DRIVE
11315 RANCHO BERNARD RD.#149
183 BUSINESS CENTER DRIVE
3380 LA SIERRA AVE. #104-412
44500 INDIAN WELLS LANE
4249 CALIFORNIA AVE.
36-200 DATE PALM DRIVE
2300 S. RESERVOIR ST.#301
P.0.BOX 4215

8451 MIRALANI DR. #F

4083 OCEANSIDE BLVD.#G
38995 DESERT WILLOW DR.
32891 CINON DRIVE

10601 RIVERSIDE DR.

39520 MURRIETAHOTSPRGS 219-210
6236 RIVER CREST DR.#F
19020 NORTH INDIAN CYN. STE2K
P.O. BOX 6024

11093 ALMOND AVE

P.0.BOX 3036

27005 GOETZ ROAD

7211 HAVEN AVE. STE E #351
954 W. "H" STREET

7485 RONSON RD.

23091 ARROYO VISTA

12710 MAGNOLIA

608 W. POTTERY STREET

P.O. BOX 2226

8222 FRANKFORT AVE

20110-B ELFIN FOREST LANE
P.O. BOX 2444

1025 N. SHEPARD

4659 VIAGGIO CIR.

40960 CALIFORNIA OAKS RD, #125
3360 HOLDING STREET

30 HUGHES, SUITE 209

1156 N. GROVE ST.

310 E. ALTON AVE

46-195 MONTE VISTA DRIVE
1655 PUDDINGSTONE DRIVE
1660 CHICAGO AVE. P-13
3000 E. CORONADO STREET
4813 CHEYENNE WAY

8579 COTTONWOOD AVE

P.O. BOX 55145

2524 WOODLAND DRIVE

5012 ARLINGTON AVENUE

1885 GOLF CLUB DRIVE

1301 MONTALVO WAY #1

42065 ZEVO DR. #B2

1710 E. GREVILLEA COURT

RIVERSIDE

SAN DIEGO
CORONA
RIVERSIDE
INDIAN WELLS
NORCO
CATHEDRAL CITY
POMONA

COVINA

SAN DIEGO
OCEANSIDE
PALM DESERT
TEMECULA
ONTARIO
MURRIETA
RIVERSIDE
NORTH PALM SPRINGS
LA QUINTA
FONTANA
MONTCLAIR
PERRIS

RANCHO CUCAMONGA
ONTARIO

SAN DIEGO
RANCHO SANTA MARGARI
RIVERSIDE
LAKE ELSINORE
PALM SPRINGS
FONTANA
ESCONDIDO
IDYLLWILD
ANAHEIM
JURUPA VALLEY
MURRIETA
RIVERSIDE
IRVINE
ANAHEIM

SANTA ANA
INDIO

LA VERNE
RIVERSIDE
ANAHEIM

CHINO

FONTANA
RIVERSIDE
ANAHEIM
RIVERSIDE
PALM SPRINGS
PALM SPRINGS
TEMECULA
ONTARIO
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CA
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CA
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CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
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92505
92127
92880
92503
92210
92860
92234
91766
91723
92126
92056
92260
92592
91761
92563
92507
92258
92248
92335
91763
92570
91701
91762
92111
92688
92503
92530
92263
92335
92029
92549
92806
92509
92562
92501
92618
92806
92707
92201
91750
92507
92806
91710
92335
92517
92801
92504
92264
92262
92590
91761

951 977-8183
858 486-1006
951 280-9400
951 784-8487
760 345-4653
951 737-9189
760 770-5795
909 465-5800
909 594-8939
858 547-9900
760 547-5555
760 346-6512
760 728-3000
909 923-9262
800 926-9611
619 668-7806
951 232-9687
760 779-1184
626 960-0196
626 968-0407
951 453-7300
909 980-7866
909 984-8262
858-505-8300
949 589-2007
866 580-1817
951 375-8828
760 202-0248
909 428-3110
760 471-6420
951-288-5473
714 528-2847
951 790-1060
951 471-3636
951 205-6435
866 883-9297
714 630-5300
714 434-3920
760 775-4839
909 596-3263
951 787-7004
714 231-1454
909 947-1133
909 822-7000
951 924-1001
714 530-7280
951 687-7413
760 328-1956
714 448-5102
760 489-0111
909 605-9929

38976
32287
38408
33254
38538
31669
31806
36658
32995
36908
39105
32489
38814
32661
39333
37731
37717
37115
30978
36931
31160
33212
31360
30341
31093
39247
33399
37299
33200
33125
39711
33306
39538
32353
37962
38465
38332
32372
37102
38714
39647
39402
36844
37552
31029
32931
30528
37557
39545
39421
39422

12469
11730
12826
11694
12625
10001
10573
10910
10924
13193
10906
12138
12221
10131
11495
11935
12665
10227
10869
10931
97538
10936
10302
98134
98347
10805
10808
10834
10572
12814
127546
12381
10206
10558
10900
12400
10188
10228
10016
12731
13209
96854
11623
10820
10038
12930
10851
12071
13375
10261
10938

ABDFJK
B
AB
B

B

B

B
AB
B
ABF
BK
B

B



TERMINIX INTERNATIONAL,LLP
THE PEST CONNECTION

TOTAL EXTERMINATING INC.
TROPICAL PLAZA NURSERY, INC.
TRULY NOLEN OF AMERICA, INC.
TRULY NOLEN OF AMERICA, INC.
VALLEY CREST LANDSCAPE/MAIN.
VALLEYCREST GOLF COURSE MAINT

VALLEYCREST GOLF COURSE MAINT.

VANS ANIMAL & PEST CONTROL
VINTAGE ASSOCIATES, INC.
WESTERN EXTERMINATOR CO.
WESTERN EXTERMINATOR CO.
WESTERN EXTERMINATOR CO.
WESTIN MISSION HILLS RESORT
WILDLIFE PEST MGMT

WILLIAMS LANDSCAPE

PCB LIST 7-15-14

PEST CONTROL BUSINESSES REGISTERED IN RIVERSIDE COUNTY IN 2014

649 S. WATERMAN AVE.
3024 PRADO LANE

13941 RAMONA AVE. #J
9642 SANTIAGO BLVD.
75070 ST. CHARLES PLACE
79740 HWY 111,SUITE 101
715 W. LA CADENA

80394 AVE. 48

69411 RAMON ROAD

7211 HAVEN AVE #E366
78-755 DARBY ROAD

15157 SIERRA BONITA LANE
1387 CENTER STREET
72096 ADELAID STREET
71333 DINAH SHORE DRIVE
8646 E. 54TH STREET
31384 VIA EDUARDO

Category B (Landscape Maintenance)

SAN BERNARDINO
COLTON

CHINO

VILLA PARK
PALM DESERT

LA QUINTA
RIVERSIDE
INDIO
CATHEDRAL CITY
ALTA LOMA
BERMUDA DUNES
CHINO
RIVERSIDE
THOUSAND PALMS
RANCHO MIRAGE
RIVERSIDE
TEMECULA
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CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

92408
92324
91710
92861
92211
92253
92501
92201
92234
91701
92203
91710
92507
92276
92270
92509
92592

619 794-8839
909 580-0501
714 630-3215
714 998-4100
760 346-3992
760 342-0018
909 349-1802
760 501-5251
760 285-4246
951-522-6121
760 772-3673
909 597-3177
909 369-1771
760 343-1335
760 275-8620
951 685-3440
951 693-4783

39424
33224
30588
31090
37452
38048
38257
39274
39305
33257
37330
39026
39009
39010
33346
31280
36918

10895
10162
99231
10334
11979
11848
10572
10085
11619
10824
12402
10288
10469
11711
11593
97423
99031



